LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G
– Territory Restrictions –
AP Series
Amplifiers
Common Features:
• Class D Power Amplifiers • Variable Subsonic Filter • Overload and Overheat Protection
• 1 ohm Load Stable • Variable Low Pass Electronic Crossover • Built-in Variable Phase Shift
• Remote Subwoofer Volume Control Included
       Model  Channels    4 ohm     2 ohm      1 ohm
AP-10001D       1  300W x 1   700W x 1   1000W x 1
AP-15001D       1  600W x 1   950W x 1   1500W x 1
AP-18001D       1  700W x 1  1150W x 1   1800W x 1
TS-VR Series
Subwoofers
Common Features:
• Powdered Black Paint Steel Basket
• Patent Pipe Multi-Connect Terminal
• 2 x 4 ohm Impedance
     Model  Size         Peak Watt/RMS Watt       Magnet Wt.
TS-VR6       –    6"          150Watts/  75Watts           25 oz.
TS-VR8        –    8"          500Watts/250Watts           40 oz.
TS-VR10      –  10"          600Watts/300Watts           50 oz.
TS-VR12      –  12"          750Watts/375Watts           60 oz.
TS-VR15      –  15"         1000Watts/500Watts           73 oz.
APSM Series
Mini-Amplifiers
Common Features:
• Mosfet Power Amplifiers • Mini-Design
       Model  Channels                  4 ohm RMS                  2 ohm RMS    Max
APSM-1150       1  150W x 1  230W x 1   300W
APSM-1300       1  300W x 1  600W x 1  1000W
APSM-2075       2   75W x 2                  1100W x 2  1000W
APSM-4050       4   50W x 4   80W x 4  1000W
LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G
– Territory Restrictions –
TS-AR Series
Subwoofers
Common Features:
• Powdered Black Paint Steel Basket
• 4 ohm • Patent Pipe Multi-Connect Terminal
• 2" 4-Layer Single Voice Coil BASV (2.5" for TS-AR15)
     Model  Size         Peak Watt/RMS Watt       Magnet Wt.
TS-AR10      –  10"          600Watts/300Watts           50 oz.
TS-AR12        –  12"          750Watts/375Watts           60 oz.
TS-AR15        –  15"         1000Watts/500Watts           73 oz.
TS-PR Series
Blue Subs
Common Features:
• Candy Blue Painted Steel Basket • Rubber
   Surround Candy Blue Aluminum Cone • 1-Piece
   Aluminum Cone • 2" 4Ω 4-Layer Aluminum Dual Voice Coil (2.5" TS-PR15BL)
     Model  Size         Peak Watt/RMS Watt       Magnet Wt.
TS-PR10BL   –  10"          500Watts/250Watts           50 oz.
TS-PR12BL   –  12"          750Watts/375Watts           60 oz.
TS-PR15BL   –  15"          850Watts/425Watts           70 oz.
Off Road/
Marine
Sound System
Common Features:
• Great for ATV, Jet Ski, Snowmobile • Water Resistant
• Rubber Surround IMPP Cone • Soft Dome Diaphragm High Performance
   Tweeter • iPod Compatible • Multimedia Player Carrying Case Included
• Input Jack 3.5mm • 15 oz Magnet
ATVP-1000 – 200 Watts Max/100 Watts RMS
ATVP-3000 – 350 Watts Max/175 Watts RMS
LESCO D I S T R I B U T I N G
– Territory Restrictions –
Lighting Accessory Kit
NL-7LEDX
• 7 Color Accessory Kit for all your Lighting Needs
• Choose your Favorite Color • Cycle thru Colors • Constant
   On • Speed Control Setting • Gradual Mixing of 7 Colors
• Light up your Car,Truck, or Motorcycle
• Contains:
   (2) 9" LED Tubes, (2) 6" LED Tubes, 4 Single LED Bulbs,
   2 Slim Remotes, 4 Control Module • Installation Hardware
   and Instructions Included
Flexible LED Strips
NL-F1010CW-WH–10" White
NL-F2010CW-WH–20" White
• 10" or 20" Flexible White LED Strips
NL-F1072CW-BL–Blue
• 72" Flexible Blue LED Strips
Snake Eyes LED Strip
LBS-400BL–Blue LEDs
LBS400WH–White LEDs
• Lights up those Tight Spaces • Easy to Install
Compressor
and Horns
THSY-3000A–Triple Horn
THSY-3000B– Compressor
• Pressure: 6-8 kG/CM2 • Built-in Automatic
   Temperature Safety Switch